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Annixure A of 3 pagee referred to In form 604 'Notice of cheree of bntereits of Iubstantial holder'

Henderion Global Inveetorn Lhnlted rHGILD

Date of
-
changed

00/01/2017 HGIL
09/01/2017 HGIL
10/01/ 017 HGIL
10/01/2017 HGIL
02/02/2017 HGIL
02/02/2017 HGIL
02/02/2017 HGIL
02/02217 HGIt
02/02/2017 HGIL
02/02/2017 HGIL
08/02/2017 HGIL
08/02/2017 HGIL
08/02/2017 Hell
08/02/2017 HGIL
20/02/2017 HGIL
20/02/2017 Hell
20/02/2017 HGIL
20/02/2017 HGIL
20/02/2017 HGIL
20/02/2017 HGIL
23/02/2017 HGIL
23/02/2017 HGIL
22/03/2017 HGIL
22/03/2017 HGIL
22/08/2017 HGIL
22/03/2017 HGIL
22/03/2017 HGIL
22/03/2017 HGIL
22/03/2017 HGIL
24/03/2017 Hell
24/03/2017 HGIL
24/03/2017 HGIL
24/03/2017 HGIL
24/03/2017 HGIL
24/03/2017 HGIL

SELL
SEU
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SEU
SELL
SELL

Nts.
Ck'"dder.10n
glv,n In
relation to

(*AUD)

439,476
40,525

882,822
63,034

108,321
43,164
3,979
9,988

119,091
47,444
86,118

136,832
10,737
U07
728

192721
17,679

67
304

80,686
390,345
178,262
350,984
131,570
66,169
25,349
24065

114,907
10,863
16,387
6,788
2,418
1,111
1,230
6,037

C...4
number

di
IM-
in//2.d

(Ordln=,)
366,229

33,771
659,890
51,667
77,568
30,910
2,850
7,152

85280
33,983
64,872

102,481
8,099
5,128
564

146,411
13,356

61
232

61,221
290,219
132,529
242,068
90,738
38,041
17,482
19,356
79,246

7,486
10,817
4,066
1,700
781
885

3,641

P.'"011,0
va.
./C..bld

366,229

569,890
61,667
T7,568
30,910
2,850
7,162

86,280
33,983
64,872

102,461
8,099
6,128
564

144411
13,366

61
232

61,221
290,219
132,529
242,068
90,738
34041
17,482
19,366
79,246
7,485

10,817
4,065
1,700
781
885

3,541
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24/03/2017 HGIL
27/03/2017 HGIL
27/03/2017 HGIL
27/03/2017 HGIL
27/03/2017 HGIL
27/03/2017 HGIL
27/03/2017 HGIL
27/03/2017 HGIL
21/04/2017 HGIL
21/04/2017 HGIL
24/ 1/2017 HGIL
24/04/2017 HGIL
26/04/2017 HGIL
26/04/2017 HGIL
27/04/2017 HGIL
27/04/2017 HGIL
27/04/2017 HGIL
27/04/2017 HGIL

SELL
SEU
SELL
SELL
SELL
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY

477
16,987
6,367
2,670
1,228
1,368
4561
626

18,882
2,439

156,340
20,093
57,389

7,420
997,442
127,479
91,631
11,711

Inveitment Compllance, P,In Alla

P,1nt name: Km Lai Lam

Cap atf Ser 

Dek 28/04/2017

336
12,133
4,648
1,907
876
970

376
14,464
lk869

116,028
15,007
43,088
4570

738,846
94,606
67,875

8,091

336
12,133
4,548
1,907
876
970

3,972
375

14,464
1,869

116,026
15,007
43,068

6,570
738,846
94,806
67,875

8,091
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Ann,ocuM B of 1 page referred 20 h form 604 'NoUce of charif of hterel of subitanlil holder

Henderson Global Investor, 1. nlbed ('HGILD

Holder of relevant Interest

HGIL
HGIL

Registgrid holder of

BNP Ps,1,88 Secufty Services
The Northern Trust Company
Total

P,int name: Ka Lai Lam

Capacity Senior Manager Inveetment Complance, Pan Asia

Slgned:

Dete: 28/4/2017

Cla= and Mber of

6,363,387 Ordinsy shares
7,290,870 Ord/,sry st//71
1 4663,257
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